24/09/25, 22:13

Classifica Campionato

10

1"

AS.
Mi

A.S.
Mi

AS.
Mi

AS.
Mi

B.C.

AS.
Mi

AS.

A.S.
Mi

AS.
Mi

AS.
Mi

A.S.
Mi

COBRA BOWLING 1963

COBRA BOWLING 1963

COBRA BOWLING 1963

COBRA BOWLING 1963

Split Varese

COBRA BOWLING 1963

Lions Bowling Club

COBRA BOWLING 1963

COBRA BOWLING 1963

COBRA BOWLING 1963

COBRA BOWLING 1963

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

Regionale World Cup - Lombardia

Dal 30/08/2020 al 30/08/2020

Risultati aggiornati il: 26/07/2020 17:55:08

Qualificazione Maschile

SANTO PROVENZI
ALESSANDRO
DELCARMINE

MARCO CESARE
PARAPINI
ERIK DAVOLIO

BRIAN GUERZONI

ROBERTO TAGLIAVINI

ENZO ZUCCHINELLI

ALESSANDRO ROSSI

FABIO GIUSTI

GIOVANNI GAETA

BATTISTA TALLARICO

BOWLING

REGOLAMENTO

M/A 226
M/A 214
M/~ 179
M/A 176
M/A 204
M/A 219
M/A 213
M/A 165
M/~ 167
M/A 174
M/A 170

https://www.fisb.it/index.php?option=com_fisb_crd&idTorneo=12571&view=classifica

258

236

146

177

212

175

183

209

170

140

217

204

168

268

258

234

197

194

189

186

190

102

202

213

169

192

213

168

196

180

158

161

215

208

279

178

214

184

193

191

201

177

192

184

230

151

213

210

205

205

163

1282

1231

1225

1204

1192

1186

1180

1141

1077

1029

489

213.67

205.17

204.17

200.67

198.67

197.67

196.67

190.17

179.50

171.50

163.00

50

45

40

36

32

30

28

26

24

24
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https://www.fisb.it/component/fisb_crd/?view=regolamento&id=12571
https://www.fisb.it/component/fisb_crd/?view=classificacampionato&idcategoriatorneo=18&idcampionato=6&idregione=3&idsesso=1

